(@

rA 1 916.19 3.90 920.12 886.48 88,684,523
FTSE T 296.24 4.07 297.72 286.31 83,179,630
FTSEA T 711.07 3.97 714.46 687.78 85,982,619
FTSEM 1T 848.70 2.05 850.23 833.31 2,678,125
FTSEB 1 88.18 4.98 89.00 84.54 56,709,617
AVOBIKEG 86 MTwtikég 29
IT00epég 103 Xwpig Kivhon 87
~ fwTipos  TiposMaxétwv  XwpicMaxéta
88,684,523 € 27,170,790 € 61,513,733 €
FTASE411 T 294.2500 3.34 15,059 284.7500  296.5000
ALPHA412 T 0.5120 3.43 6,890 0.4990 0.5170
BABY412 T 9.3600 3.77 82 9.1100 9.3800
EEE412 T 17.2300 2.56 45 17.1900 17.3200
ELPE412 T  4.4500 0.91 269 4.3100 4.4700
ELTEX412 T 2.3000 5.50 84 2.2000 2.3000
ETE412 T 1.7700 351 6,480 1.6800 1.7800
EUPRO412 T 8.2000 3.54 36 8.1100 8.2600
EUROB412 T 0.2580 7.05 868 0.2420 0.2580
EXAE412 T 56500 5.61 130 5.4500 5.6500
EYDAP412 T 6.4900 3.34 66 6.3000 6.5200
FRIGO412 T 1.9800 5.32 47 1.8800 2.0000
GEK412 T 2.2000 4.27 346 2.0600 2.2000
HDF412 T 254000 4.44 74 24.7400 25.4000
HT0412 T 9.0100 5.75 2,356 8.5200 9.1600
INLOT412 T 1.1100 8.82 25 1.0700 1.1100
METKK412 T 9.0400 2.38 48 8.8400 9.0400
MiGa12 T 0.2240 3.70 273 0.2160 0.2240
MOH412 T  6.2900 6.07 141 5.8800 6.2900
MYTIL412 T 5.9100 2.96 333 5.7000 5.9100
OPAP412 T 9.2100 4.54 642 8.8400 9.2200
PPA412 T 141000 2.25 4 14.0800 14.1000
ppcal2 T 6.3000 8.43 1,049 5.8700 6.3600
sIDE412 T 0.7670 2.95 27 0.7050 0.7670
SOLK412 - 1.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TENER412 T 2.6700 5.12 143 2.5400 2.6700
TITK412 T 18.8300 0.43 72 18.7800 19.1100
TPEIR412 T 1.1200 8.74 4,820 1.0300 1.1200
VI0412 1T 22000 10.00 105 2.0500 2.2000
AAOATN T 1.0800 485 1,543,613 1.0300 1.0800
ETETN 1T 0.2900 5.84 457,091 0.2710 0.2910
nertn T 0.3370 7.67 2,310,863 0.2840 0.3370
EUR/USD T 1.2521 0.57 1.2444 1.2541 1.2450
EUR/GBP T 0.8006 0.58 0.7956 0.8013 0.7959
EUR/PY T 1460820 0.59 145.1510  146.7020
EUR/CHF | 1.2012 -0.01 1.2010 1.2018 1.2013
EUR/AUD T 1.4353 0.40 1.4284 1.4414 1.4297
EUR/CAD T 1.4158 0.57 1.4048 1.4166 1.4078
ABA= T 0.7420 1.64 47,459 0.7490 0.7300
ABE T 0.3260 9.40 13 0.3260 0.3260
AIOAK - 0.8600 0.00 78 0.8600 0.8600
AKPIT - 0.2250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAKAT - 1.7300 0.00 30 1.7300 1.7300
AAKO l 03750 -2.34 1,201 0.3870 0.3500
AAMY l 02750 -1.79 1,185 0.2800 0.2660
ANDA T 05120 3.23 34,731,477 0.5150 0.4980
ANAPO - 19.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEMOs T 0.9950 2.26 88,659 0.9970 0.9780
APAIl T 6.9100 2.07 41,873 7.0000 6.8000
AZKO - 0.3180 0.00 2 0.3180 0.3180
ATEK T 139800 5.74 727 1.2900 1.1000
ATT T 0.0530 1.92 938,498 0.0540 0.0520
BIO T 2.1500 4.37 170,711 2.1700 2.0300
BIOKA T 0.2340 5.88 5,482 0.2340 0.2270
BIOZK ! 0.1850 -0.54 11,090 0.1870 0.1530
BIX - 0.8410 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BOzYZ - 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BYTE T 0.4650 1.09 10 0.4650 0.4650
TAANAZ - 0.3200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FEBKA - 0.3300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
rEA T 0.0110 10.00 43,468 0.0110 0.0090
FEKTEPNA T 2.1900 6.31 249,300 2.1900 2.0600
rPIB T 8.3000 3.88 18,233 8.3000 8.0100
AAIOX - 2.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH T 6.3600 9.09 394,767 6.3600 5.8300

AEQN AENONAZ
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SATOK
NEA
AATEK
NHP
FEA
MNTK
ABE
NIOYZ
SENTP
AEH
EAZTP
EYPQB
APOME
EANAKTC
MEIP
INAOT

ANDA
ETE
MEIP
EYPQB
OTE
OonAn
AEH
OPIFO
EANE
MYTIA
EXAE
EEE
MOH
TEKTEPN,
TITK

XAG/USD
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2
1
2
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0

0.1150
0.0520
0.0270
0.1370
0.0110
0.2510
0.3260
0.2700
0.1910
6.3600
0.6000
0.2560
0.1730
2.3100
1.1100
1.1100

0.5120
1.7500
1.1100
0.2560
8.9500
9.3500
6.3600
1.9500
4.4500
5.9000
5.6300
17.4400
6.3000
2.1900
18.8000

16.17

XAU/USD T 1,193.78
145.2200 XPD/USD T 776.25
XPT/USD T 1,204.20

APOME
APOYK
EBZ
EBPOO
EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EDOTZI
EXAE

R B R R et R S R A I

S>>

— > > >l

0.1730
0.9900
0.2980
0.2520
17.4400
0.4880
1.1600
0.4950
0.3010
1.0000
0.8400
10.3000
2.3100
4.4500
0.6000
1.2000
0.9140
0.2190
1.6300
1.7500
0.1900
3.1700
6.5300
1.4200
0.2560
0.9900
5.6300

19.79
18.18
17.39
14.17
10.00
9.61
9.40
)3l
9.14
9.09
9.09
7.56
7.45
6.94
6.73
6.73

3.23
2.94
6.73
7.56
5.67
331
9.09
4.28
2.06
351
4.26
1.69
6.60
6.31
0.53

0.11
0.61
0.77
0.21

7.45
0.00
3.83
-10.00
1.69
-0.41
1.75
-0.40
0.33
-9.09
6.46
1.18
6.94
2.06
9.09
0.00
111
-0.45
0.00
2.94
0.00
1.60
2.35
1.43
7.56
0.00
4.26

100
1,205
3,000

21,303
43,468
10
13
1,820
1
394,767
160
42,078,163
1
150,107
10,584,813
184,713

17,684,585
17,035,464
11,422,364
10,517,980

8,684,789

7,517,698

2,421,028

1,746,393

918,297
814,871
738,251
652,314
544,915
531,909
468,589

16.00
1,183.52
765.60
1,197.90

1
0
1,076
2,410
513
80
2,13
1,800
6,786
40
10,257
1,018
150,107
208,406
160
0
100
535
0
9,776,868
0
3,713
20,017
6,710
42,078,163
150
133,505

0.1150  0.1150 TZKA 0.6000 -20.00 3 0.6000 0.6000
0.0520  0.0520 KOMnMN 0.0260 -18.75 2 0.0260  0.0260
0.0270  0.0270 EAIX© 0.0800 -16.67 500 0.0800 0.0800
0.1380  0.1200 EBPO® 0.2520 -10.00 2,410 0.2520  0.2520
0.0110 0.0090  EAIN 1.0000 -9.09 40 1.0000 1.0000

0.2510  0.2510 znYP
0.3260 0.3260 OTOEA
0.2750 0.2350 KPETA

0.2650 -5.36 7,646 0.2800  0.2530
8.2400 -2.94 7,288 8.3800  8.2000
0.5530 -2.81 5,650 0.5700 0.5440
0.1910 0.1910 AAKO 0.3750 -2.34 1,201 0.3870 0.3500
6.3600 5.8300 IKTIN 1.4100 -2.08 5,050 1.4600 1.4000
0.6000  0.6000 MINOA | 1.4700 -2.00 24 1.4700 1.4700
0.2580  0.2420 AAMY { 0.2750 -1.79 1,185 0.2800 0.2660
0.1730  0.1730 OAYMN { 1.1800 -1.67 17,706 1.2600 1.1800
2.3400 21700 MAAIZ |  6.0400 -1.63 6,954 6.2500 5.9600
1.1300 1.0400 KAPTZ | 3.2500 -1.52 55 3.2500 3.1900
1.1100 1.0500 MEPKO | 6.2900 -1.10 340 6.3000 6.1500

D e R R

0.5150  0.4980 EYPOB
1.7800 1.7000 AAQOA
1.1300 1.0400 nNEIP
0.2580  0.2420 ETE
9.1700  8.5100 OTE
9.3500 8.9600 ATT
6.3600  5.8300 OPITO
2.0100 1.8700 ONAN

0.2560 7.56 42,078,163 0.2580  0.2420
0.5120 3.23 34,731,477 05150 0.4980
1.1100 6.73 10,584,813 1.1300  1.0400
1.7500 294 9,776,868 17800 1.7000
8.9500 5.67 979,988 9.1700  8.5100
0.0530 1.92 938,498 0.0540  0.0520
1.9500 4.28 914,974  2.0100 1.8700
9.3500 S5l 817,336  9.3500  8.9600
4.5000  4.3200 MIl 0.2210 4.74 741,346 0.2210 0.2100
5.9000 5.6700 AEH 6.3600 9.09 394,767  6.3600 5.8300
5.6300 53700 TEKTEPNT 2.1900 6.31 249,300  2.1900  2.0600
17.4700 17.1500 EAME T 4.4500 2.06 208,406  4.5000 4.3200
63000 59100 INAOT T 1.1100 6.73 184,713 1.1100  1.0500
21900 2.0600 INTKA T 0.3970 7 178,604  0.3970 0.3860
19.2500 18.7100 BIO T 2.1500 4.37 170,711 2.1700  2.0300

s B e TSy

16.44  Silver/$ D) T 17,669.82 0.3 Dow Jones
1,204.79 Gold/$ COMPX T 4,695.98 0.53 Nasdaq
777.25 Palladium FTSE100 T 6,671.97 0.26 London
1,216.05 Platinium DAX T 9,449.61 1.54 German Index
CAC40 T 4,259.93 0.80 Paris
NIKKEI T 17,31847  2.03 Nikkei

01730 0.1730 1Az T 0.8950 4.07 1,050 0.8950  0.8900
0.0000  0.0000 IATP J 07990 -0.13 944 0.7990  0.7680
0.3290 0.2980 IKTIN { 1.4100 -2.08 5,050 1.4600  1.4000
0.2520  0.2520 IAYAA - 0.7390 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
17.4700 17.1500 INKAT | 0.5420 -0.55 10,730 0.5550  0.5200
0.4880  0.4410 INAOT T 1.1100 6.73 184,713 1.1100  1.0500
1.1600 1.1400 INTEK { 0.8970 -0.11 150 0.8980  0.8970
0.4960  0.4950 INTET - 0.2900 0.00 4,100 0.2990  0.2900
0.3050 0.2700 INTKA T 0.3970 1.79 178,604  0.3970  0.3860
1.0000 1.0000 KAMO T 05230 2.55 6,921 0.5230 0.4910
0.8450  0.7580 KANAK - 2.1500 0.00 50 2.1500 2.1500
10.3500 10.0700 KAPTZ | 3.2500 -1.52 55 3.2500 3.1900
23400 21700 KEKP T 0.3610 3.14 5,054 0.3610  0.3500
4.5000 4.3200 KEMEN - 1.5900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.6000 0.6000 KAEM T 1.8100 6.47 60 1.8100 1.8100
0.0000 0.0000 KAM { 05220 -0.57 202 0.5280  0.5130
0.9140  0.9140 KMOA T 1.5000 4.90 1,381 1.5000  1.4500
0.2190  0.2000 KOPAE - 0.2390 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.0000  0.0000 KOPPEz T 3.4600 0.58 11,393 3.4600 3.3600
1.7800 1.7000 KOYAA T 0.4960 0.40 14,486 0.5000 0.4780
0.0000 0.0000 KOYEz T 4.9900 2.89 145 4.9900  4.7000
3.1700 3.0700 KPETA | 05530 -2.81 5,650 0.0000  0.5440
6.5600  6.3400 KPI T 1.8400 1.10 1,548 1.8400  1.7400
1.4300 1.4000 KTHAA - 0.3960 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.2580  0.2420 KYPIO - 0.6490 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.9900  0.9900 KYPM - 1.9000 0.00 11,873 1.9000 1.8500

5.6300 53700 AAMAA T 4.1700 3.22 38,466 4.1800  4.0900



AAMWA - 18.0800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 =YAN - 0.1950  0.00 0 0.0000 00000 TITM T 89900 1.70 1,896  8.9900  8.3600
AANAK - 1.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONO 1T 21.6700 3.14 968 21.7000 20.0500 TPAsTOIT 1.1500 2.68 19,868 1.1600 1.0800
AEBK - 02300 0.00 3,000 02300 02300 OAN T 139800 1.30 7,755 14.0800 13.5600 YFEIA T 0.2140 490 148,665 0.2180 0.2040
AEBM - 0.5940  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OAYMM { 1.1800 -1.67 17,706 1.2600 1.1800 OIEP - 0.2140  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AIBAN - 02100 0.00 0 0.0000 00000 oOMAN T 93500 331 817,336 93500 89600 OAEZO | 2.3100 -043 2,581 23400 2.2200
AOTO: - 0.4990  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OTE 1T 89500 567 979,988  9.1700 85100 OPIFO T 1.9500  4.28 914,974 2.0100 1.8700
AOYAH | 21200 -093 6,765 21400 20000 OTOEA | 82400 -2.94 7,288 83800 82000 ®PAK T 37400 3.03 11,122  3.7500 3.6500
AYK - 14900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAIP - 0.1990  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OO®TKPrT 254500 2.62 31,223 255500 24.8500
MAGIO - 0.4890  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAM - 0.4200 0.00 100 0.4200 0.4200 XAIAE - 0.3850  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MEBA - 1.0400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MEIP T 11100 673 10,584,813 1.1300 1.0400 XAKOP T 03400 029 14,700  0.3500 0.3390
MEPKO | 62900 -1.10 340 63000  6.1500 MNETPO T 27000 0.75 2,077 27000 2.6300 XKPAN T 0.2200 4.27 6,550  0.2200 0.2140
METK T 9.0500 2.84 48,861 9.0500 87500 NAA® T 0.8980  2.05 2,863 0.8980  0.8570 0 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MIr T 02210 474 741,346  0.2210 02100 MAAIZ | 6.0400 -1.63 6,954 6.2500  5.9600
MIN - 02820 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAAKP T 4.6600  0.43 762 46700  4.6000
MAZ T 43700 046 15,695 4.3700 42300 nnAk T 08550 0.12 10 0.8550  0.8550
MOH T 63000 6.60 88,710 63000  5.9100 MPA - 0.0760 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MONTA - 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPEZT - 6.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MoTO T 03170 5.67 500 03170 03170 nPO® T 0.5030  0.60 8,550 0.5050  0.4780
MOYZK - 0.2170  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 PEBOIA T 03000 2.39 4,750 0.3000  0.2980
MOXA T 13400 5.51 149 1.3400  0.9300 3AP J 69300 -0.29 575 7.0000  6.8500
MMEAA T 93000 333 35334 94000  9.0000 3SAPAN - 0.9500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MNTK T 02510 9.61 10 02510 02510 SENTP T 01910 9.14 1 0.1910  0.1910
MYTIA T 59000 3.51 140,263 59000 56700 SIAE T 07590 @ 3.97 37,550 0.7590  0.7030
NAKAZ - 0.5940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2NEIX - 1.9200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NAYN - 02820 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 sMI - 02350 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYT ! 0.1730 -0.57 100 0.1740 0.1570 2NYP 1 0.2650 -5.36 7,646 0.2800 0.2530
NHP T 01370 1417 21,303 01380 01200 3QAK T 1.1400 5.56 36,782 1.1400  1.0700
NIOYZ 1T 0.2700 9.31 1,820 0.2750 0.2350 TENEPT T 2.6800 5.10 85,593 2.6800 2.5000
ZYAK - 01610 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TITK T 18.8000 0.53 24,713  19.2500 18.7100

AGHNA - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KAPEA - 195.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ASTAK - 5.2100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MITPE - 3.1000 0.00 215 3.1000  3.1000
ASTHP | 3.9000 -1.02 900 3.9000 3.9000 MINOA | 14700 -2.00 24 1.4700  1.4700
ATTIKA T 05310 5.99 25 0.5310 0.5310 MEPX - 0.4780 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ITE - 4.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HPAK - 12700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
IONA - 7.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KAGH — 0.4240 0.00 111 0.4240 0.4240

ATPAZT - 4.8400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzON - 0.8500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI- 0.9620 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 15900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONTPON - 1.7700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® - 2.2700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENZIA - 0.7550 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®OYNTA T 1.7400 0.58 500 1.7400  1.7400
EX - 3.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

KPHTQON - 0.9600  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATKPI - 0.0600 0.00 8,640 0.0600  0.0600 HOA T 0.5000 0.40 120 0.5000 0.5000 YAAKO - 0.0800  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AETEK - 0.0470 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KkoMn | 0.0260 -18.75 2 0.0260 0.0260 @®OPO - 1.0200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AATEK T 0.0270 17.39 3,000 0.0270 0.0270 KPEKA T 0.1690 2.42 51 0.1690  0.1690
ANEK T 00850 241 15500  0.0850  0.0850 AABI - 0.1390  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEM - 11500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MENTI - 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEMO - 0.1310  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MMOKA - 0.0300  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIK - 0.0180  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MMOMA - 0.0060  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AXON - 0.0400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NEA T 00520 18.18 1,205 0.0520  0.0520
BAPT - 0.6000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NIKAS - 0.1700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH - 0.1610  0.00 1,010 0.1610  0.1610 MASAA - 0.0880  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT - 01950 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MHFAX - 0.0400 0.00 4 0.0400  0.0400
AlON T 0.0650 1.56 200 0.0650  0.0650 SATOK T 0.1150 19.79 100 0.1150  0.1150
AOMIK - 03120 0.00 0 0.0000 00000 SEAO - 0.1010  0.00 900 0.1010  0.1010
AOYPO - 0.5850  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SIAMA - 03580  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EABIO - 3.9700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SMINT - 00110 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAX® | 0.0800 -16.67 500 0.0800  0.0800 S®A - 0.7590  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EYBPK - 0.0240 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TZKA | 0.6000 -20.00 3 0.6000  0.6000
EYPOM - 0.4030 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 THAET T 0.1810 523 1,000 0.1810  0.1810

AAAK — 22900 0.00 10 2.2900 22900 MzY:T 0 0.0410 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAIN - 13500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
— 0.2980 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

ADAK T 29700 248 501 2.9700 2.9400
AAKFA 0 9.7900  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAKET30 | 81400 -0.12 250 8.1400 8.1400



